

## **Current Job Openings with the Suquamish Tribe as of:**



## July 19, 2024

Department	Position	Open Positions	Status	Closing
Cultural	Lushootseed Revitalizationist (In-House Tribal Member Only)	1	Full-Time	07/24/2024
Fisheries	Enhanced Tribal Card Assister (In-House)	1	Full-Time	07/24/2024
Chief Kitsap Academy	<u>Cook</u> <u>(In-House)</u>	1	Full-Time	07/24/2024
Cultural Department	<u>Canoe Journey Helper</u> (Tribal Member Only)	1	Part-Time	Open Until Filled
Chief Kitsap Academy	Education Specialist	1	Full-Time Contract	07/26/2024
Human Services	477 Yusawiac Youth Development Specialist	1	Full-Time	07/26/2024
Health Benefits	Health Benefits Coordinator	2	Full-Time	Open Until Filled
Police	Marine Patrol Officer	1	Full-Time	Open Until Filled
Chief Kitsap Academy	Long Term Substitute Teacher	1	Temp	Open Until Filled
Chief Kitsap Academy	Boys Basketball Coach	1	Seasonal	Open Until Filled
Chief Kitsap Academy	Girls Basketball Coach	1	Seasonal	Open Until Filled
Chief Kitsap Academy	On-Call Cook	1	On-Call	Open Until Filled
Early Learning Center	Early Learning Center Director	1	Full-Time	Open Until Filled
Early Learning Center	Assistant Early Head Start Teacher	4	Full - Time	Open Until Filled
Early Learning Center	Childcare Teacher	2	Full Time	Open Until Filled
Human Services	Social Services Program Manager	1	Full-Time	Open Until Filled

TRIBAL MEMBER OPENING: If position specifies "TRIBAL MEMBER OPENING" preference, this includes Enrolled Suquamish Tribal Membership

CONTRACT: If position specifies "CONTRACT" this means this position is an Independent Contract position only.

You may apply online at <u>WWW.SUQUAMISH.NSN.US</u>. You are encouraged to attach a Cover Letter, Resume, Letters of Recommendation, and Education / Training Certs.

To request a copy of a Job Description to see the duties and requirements, please call the Job Hotline at 360- 394- 8414 or email: HR\_EMAIL@SUQUAMISH.NSN.US SUQUAMISH TRIBE / ATTN: HR DEPARTMENT PO Box 467 SUQUAMISH, WA 98392 Job Hotline: (360) 394-8414 Website: WWW.SUQUAMISH.NSN.US